Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Clark - (186554) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

58.86
1:01.43
1:04.00
1:04.27
1:06.45
1:06.47
1:07.30
1:09.88
1:10.03
1:10.55
1:11.10
1:11.33
1:13.11
1:15.26
1:16.17

1:17.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.27
58.86
1:01.43
1:06.45
1:07.30
1:04.00

1:11.10
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

534
470
416
410
371
371
357
319
317
310
303
300
279
255

WA Pts

410
534
470
371
357
416
303

Round

r r T r T I I T I I T ™M

Round

H
F

I I T I T

Date

01/03/14
01/03/14
17/07/11
28/02/15
25/02/12
28/03/09
25/09/11
02/08/08
01/08/09
29/03/08
04/10/09
21/09/08
13/04/08
04/08/07
24/03/07
05/08/06

Date

28/02/15
01/03/14
01/03/14
25/02/12
25/09/11
17/07/11
04/10/09

Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Wiltshire County Championships
Wiltshire County Champs

Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Swindon Dolphins Meet

Swindon Dolphins Meet

Wiltshire County Champs

Swindon Dolphins Champs

Swindon Dolphins Club Chmp
Bournemouth Dolphins 18th

Swindon Dolphin Open Meet

Wiltshire County Champs

Swindon Dolphins Meet

Meet

Wiltshire Youth Championships

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Wiltshire County Championships
Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet

Swindon Dolphins Champs

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Bournemouth
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Venue
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Swindon Dolp
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ

Bath Univ

Club Swam Under
Swindon Dolp
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ

Bath Univ

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:10.03
1:06.47
1:11.33
1:09.88
1:13.11
1:10.55
1:15.26
1:16.17

1:17.15

Copyright 2024

317

300
319
279
310
255
246

237

I I I T

I I I T

01/08/09
28/03/09
21/09/08
02/08/08
13/04/08
29/03/08
04/08/07
24/03/07
05/08/06

Swindon Dolphins Meet
Wiltshire County Champs
Swindon Dolphins Club Chmp
Swindon Dolphins Meet
Bournemouth Dolphins 18th
Wiltshire County Champs
Swindon Dolphin Open Meet
Wiltshire County Champs

Swindon Dolphins Meet

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Bournemouth
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ

Bath Univ

Page 2/2
3
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



