Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Clark - (186554) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.86	534	F	01/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
1:01.43	470	Н	01/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
1:04.00	416	Н	17/07/11	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Bath Univ	3
1:04.27	410	Н	28/02/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
1:06.45	371	Н	25/02/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
1:06.47	371	Н	28/03/09	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
1:07.30	357	Н	25/09/11	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	4
1:09.88	319	Н	02/08/08	Swindon Dolphins Meet	Swindon	Bath Univ	3
1:10.03	317	Н	01/08/09	Swindon Dolphins Meet	Swindon	Bath Univ	3
1:10.55	310	Н	29/03/08	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
1:11.10	303	Н	04/10/09	Swindon Dolphins Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	4
1:11.33	300	Н	21/09/08	Swindon Dolphins Club Chmp	Swindon	Bath Univ	4
1:13.11	279		13/04/08	Bournemouth Dolphins 18th	Bournemouth	Bath Univ	2
1:15.26	255	Н	04/08/07	Swindon Dolphin Open Meet	Swindon	Bath Univ	3
1:16.17	246	Н	24/03/07	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
1:17.15	237	Н	05/08/06	Swindon Dolphins Meet	Swindon	Bath Univ	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.27	410	Н	28/02/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
58.86	534	F	01/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
1:01.43	470	Н	01/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
1:06.45	371	Н	25/02/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
1:07.30	357	Н	25/09/11	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Bath Univ	4
1:04.00	416	Н	17/07/11	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Bath Univ	3
1:11.10 Copyright 202	303 24	Н	04/10/09	Swindon Dolphins Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ Powered By SPOR ⁻	4 ISYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:10.03	317	Н	01/08/09	Swindon Dolphins Meet	Swindon	Bath Univ	3
1:06.47	371	Н	28/03/09	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
1:11.33	300	Н	21/09/08	Swindon Dolphins Club Chmp	Swindon	Bath Univ	4
1:09.88	319	Н	02/08/08	Swindon Dolphins Meet	Swindon	Bath Univ	3
1:13.11	279		13/04/08	Bournemouth Dolphins 18th	Bournemouth	Bath Univ	2
1:10.55	310	Н	29/03/08	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
1:15.26	255	Н	04/08/07	Swindon Dolphin Open Meet	Swindon	Bath Univ	3
1:16.17	246	Н	24/03/07	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Bath Univ	2
1:17.15	237	Н	05/08/06	Swindon Dolphins Meet	Swindon	Bath Univ	3